SERVITE

SCHOOL (CBSE), Maravanmadam, Thoothukudi.

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2025-2026)

Month Date Day Academic Session
APRIL'25 03.04.2025 |Thursday Academic Session 2025-2026
MAY'25 01.05.2024 |Wednesday |Summer Vacation starts
05.06.2025 |Thursday World Environment Day
07.06.2025 |Saturday Bakrid - Holiday
08.06.2025 [Sunday World Oceans Day
14.06.2025 |Saturday World Blood Donor Day - Science Club Inaugural - Middle Stage
JUNE'25 16.06.2025 [Monday PT-1 (X), UT-I (XII)
21.06.2025 |Saturday International Yoga Day - Mass Yoga Demonstration
24.06.2025 |Tuesday International Olympic Day - Sports Club Inaugural
26.06.2025 |Thursday PT-I (Grade I to IX)
30.06.2025 |Monday Election for SPL and ASPL
05.07.2025 |Saturday Hindi Literary Association Inaugural
06.07.2025 |Sunday Muharram
07.07.2025 (Monday Investiture Ceremony - Blue House
15.07.2025 [Tuesday Kamarajar's Birthday
JULY'25 18.07.2025 |Friday Pink Day for Kindergarten
19.07.2025 |Saturday Talentia - English Literary Association [naugural
20.07.2025 [Sunday International Chess Day
21.07.2025 |Monday UT -1 (XI)
26.07.2025 ([Saturday Maths Club Inaugural
31.07.2025 [Thursday Science Club Inaugural - (Science Exhibition Grade III - VIII)
04.08.2025 [Monday PT-11(X), UT - II (XII)
09.08.2025 |Saturday National Book Day
12.08.2025 |Tuesday International Youth Day (Parlimentary Session Inaugural)
AUGUST 25 15.08.2025 |Friday ;ne?lz}xr;doeunscee Day Celebration - Flag Hoisting & Cultural Program
18.08.2025 |Monday Evaluation - Kindergarten UT - II (XI)
19.08.2025 [Tuesday World Photography Day
23.08.2025 |Saturday National Sports Day, Volleyball Match (Grade IX & XI)
30.08.2025 |Saturday English Literary Association Meet
01.09.2025 (Monday World Letter Writing Day - Tamil Literary Association (Grade Il - V)
05.09.2025 |Friday Teacher's Day Celebration - Student Council
15.09.2025 |Monday School Feast Day
SEPTEMBER'25 16.09.2025 |Tuesday Term [ for (Grade IX, XII)
22.09.2025 [Monday PT -1 (I to IX)
26.09.2025 |Friday Blue Day for Kindergarten
27.09.2025 |Saturday World Tourism_ D.ay - Photography Competition (Grade IX to XI) -
Maths Club Activity
02.10.2025 |Thursday Gandhi Jayanthi, Vijaya Dasami
05.10.2025 [Sunday World Nature Day




World Post Office Day (Stamp Collection Competition - Grade III to

09.10.2025 |Thursday Vi

11.10.2025 |Saturday Science Exhibition & Innovation Day (Grade VI to VIII, IX & XI)

13.10.2025 |Monday Revision - | (Grade X, XII)

15.10.2025 [Wednesday |Adbul Kalam's Birthday - Speech in Assembly

17.10.2025 |Friday Diwali Celebration - Hindi & English Literary Association

20.10.2025 |Monday Diwali

27.10.2025 |Monday PT - Il (Grade - [X), UT - [1I (Grade XI)

31.10.2025 |Friday Red Day for Kindergarten

03.11.2025 |Monday Term [ (Grade [ to VIII) & Revision Exam II - X, XII
NOVEMBER'25 14.11.2025 |Friday Children's Day C.el_el_')ration - Teachers's Incharge

25.11.2025 |Tuesday Art & Crafts Exhibition (Grade I to X)

28.11.2025 |Friday Yellow Day for Kindergarten

01.12.2026 [Monday Joy of Giving Week

10.12.2025 |Wednesday |Human Rights Day - Speech in Assembly
DECEMBER'25S 12.12.2025 |Friday Preboard - | (X, .XII) Revilsion_l (Grade IX,_XI)

13.12.2025 |Saturday Debate Competition - English Literary Association (Grade V - VIII)

23.12.2025 |Tuesday Christmas Celebration

25.12.2025 [Thursday Christmas

01.01.2026 [Thursday New Year

02.01.2026 |Friday Grade - XII Board Practical (Tentative)

12.01.2026 [Monday Pongal Celebration - Tamil Literary Association
JANUARY'26 14.01.2026 |Wednesday |Pongal

15.01.2026 |Thursday Thiruvalluvar Day

20.01.2026 [Tuesday PT - III (I to VIII), Preboard II (X, XII), Internal Exam - IX, XI

27.01.2026 [Tuesday Republic Day Celebration - Sports Club

20.02.2026 |Friday Social Justice Day

21.02.2026 (Saturday Valedictory Ceremony (Grade IX, XI)

13.03.2026 |Friday Graduation Day for Kindergarten

"Your Success or Failure is in your own mind."
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